JULY 2024
360O OR 180O
6”
12”
12”
Our Sign Hero solution is the fastest way to retrofit or upgrade signs that use T12HO fluorescent
lamps. Sign Hero provides reliable, evenly distributed light that makes your signs shine. With
selectable outputs, Keystone integrated drivers, and optical lenses over each individual LED chip,
get the light you want and keep your cabinets easy to maintain for years to come.
The ideal sign lighting solution.
4000K / 5000K / 6500K
ROTATABLE BASE
Allows you to direct light
where it’s most needed
THE FASTEST LED UPGRADE
Also available in Contractor Prime
Color Select • Full range of sizes • Light distribution suitable for color-faced signs
LENGTHS FROM 18” - 120”
For new cabinets less than 36” deep,
space tubes 12” apart and 6” from the
face of the cabinet to ensure smooth,
even light distribution
CONVENIENT FOR NEW BUILDS
BYPASS THE BALLAST
With our integral driver, you can run
directly off line voltage—no external
driver or ballast necessary
EVEN LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
Optical lenses cover each LED chip,
eliminating hot spots
LARGE HEAT SINK
Provides optimal dissipation
Neutral
Line
Ground
xx
xx
xx
xx
xx
xx
xx
CATALOG NUMBER NOMINAL
LENGTH WATTAGE SELECTABLE CCT LUMENS EFFICACY CRI SOCKET
TYPE
KT-LED7T8-18P2SO-8CSK-DX2 18” 7W 4000/5000/6500K 900 129 lm/W
> 80 R17d
KT-LED10T8-24P2SO-8CSK-DX2 24” 10W 4000/5000/6500K 1200 120 lm/W
KT-LED13T8-30P2SO-8CSK-DX2 30” 13W 4000/5000/6500K 1600 123 lm/W
KT-LED16T8-36P2SO-8CSK-DX2 36” 16W 4000/5000/6500K 2000 125 lm/W
KT-LED18T8-42P2SO-8CSK-DX2 42” 18W 4000/5000/6500K 2250 125 lm/W
KT-LED21T8-48P2SO-8CSK-DX2 48” 21W 4000/5000/6500K 2600 124 lm/W
KT-LED26T8-60P2SO-8CSK-DX2 60” 26W 4000/5000/6500K 3250 125 lm/W
KT-LED28T8-64P2SO-8CSK-DX2 64” 28W 4000/5000/6500K 3450 123 lm/W
KT-LED31T8-72P2SO-8CSK-DX2 72” 31W 4000/5000/6500K 4000 129 lm/W
KT-LED37T8-84P2SO-8CSK-DX2 84” 37W 4000/5000/6500K 4700 127 lm/W
KT-LED42T8-96P2SO-8CSK-DX2 96” 42W 4000/5000/6500K 5300 126 lm/W
KT-LED47T8-108P2SO-8CSK-DX2 108” 47W 4000/5000/6500K 5800 123 lm/W
KT-LED50T8-117P2SO-8CSK-DX2 117” 50W 4000/5000/6500K 6200 124 lm/W
KT-LED52T8-120P2SO-8CSK-DX2 120” 52W 4000/5000/6500K 6400 123 lm/W
T8 | 360° Sign Tube | Single and Double-Ended Power
LAMPS    |    FIXTURES    |    POWER SUPPLIES    |    CONTROLS
Keystone Technologies    Philadelphia, PA     800.464.2680     keystonetech.com
L
IT
-
S
S
-
S
IG
N
H
E
R
O
CATALOG NUMBER NOMINAL
LENGTH WATTAGE SELECTABLE CCT LUMENS EFFICACY CRI SOCKET
TYPE
KT-LED4T8-18P1SO-8CSK-DX2 18” 4W 4000/5000/6500K 480 120 lm/W
> 80 R17d
KT-LED5T8-24P1SO-8CSK-DX2 24” 5W 4000/5000/6500K 600 120 lm/W
KT-LED7T8-30P1SO-8CSK-DX2 30” 7W 4000/5000/6500K 840 120 lm/W
KT-LED8T8-36P1SO-8CSK-DX2 36” 8W 4000/5000/6500K 1000 125 lm/W
KT-LED9T8-42P1SO-8CSK-DX2 42” 9W 4000/5000/6500K 1125 125 lm/W
KT-LED11T8-48P1SO-8CSK-DX2 48” 11W 4000/5000/6500K 1340 122 lm/W
KT-LED13T8-60P1SO-8CSK-DX2 60” 13W 4000/5000/6500K 1625 125 lm/W
KT-LED14T8-64P1SO-8CSK-DX2 64” 14W 4000/5000/6500K 1725 123 lm/W
KT-LED16T8-72P1SO-8CSK-DX2 72” 16W 4000/5000/6500K 2000 125 lm/W
KT-LED19T8-84P1SO-8CSK-DX2 84” 19W 4000/5000/6500K 2350 124 lm/W
KT-LED21T8-96P1SO-8CSK-DX2 96” 21W 4000/5000/6500K 2650 126 lm/W
KT-LED24T8-108P1SO-8CSK-DX2 108” 24W 4000/5000/6500K 2900 121 lm/W
KT-LED25T8-117P1SO-8CSK-DX2 117” 25W 4000/5000/6500K 3100 124 lm/W
KT-LED26T8-120P1SO-8CSK-DX2 120” 26W 4000/5000/6500K 3200 123 lm/W
T8 | 180° Sign Tube | Single and Double-Ended Power
SCAN QR CODE
to learn more
SCAN QR CODE
to learn more
Also available in Contractor Prime